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Airport Authority  

Board Sets 
2016 Meeting Schedule 

 
The Board of Directors of the Louisville Regional Airport Authority has  

scheduled the 2016 meetings for: 
 

3:00 p.m. 
Boardroom of the Airport Administration Building 

700 Administration Drive 
Louisville International Airport 

on the following dates: 
 
 

Wednesday,  January 27 
Wednesday, February 17 

Wednesday, March 16 
Wednesday, April 20 
Tuesday, May 24 
Wednesday, June 15 
Wednesday, July 20 (also serves as LRAA Annual Meeting)    
Wednesday, August 17 (may be cancelled for summer recess) 
Wednesday, September 21 

Wednesday, October 19 
Wednesday, November 16 

Wednesday, December 21 (may be cancelled for winter recess) 
   

                          
The Airport Authority Board meetings are open to the public. 
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